• Input Power:  100-277/100-347Vac  50-60Hz
• Power Consumption: 100W, 150W, 200W,
240W
• Housing Material:  Aluminum
• Beam Angle:  60°, 90° or 120°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 3000K, 4000K,
5000K, 5700K, 6500K

4 - 4000K
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
200W  -  200W
240W - 240W
5 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
DM - 1-10V DIMMABLEW - WHITE
S - SILVER
120°Lens90°Lens60°Lens
B - BLACK
LUMENS
15 - 150 LM/W
13 - 130 LM/W
18 - 180 LM/W
65 - 6500K
PC - PC COVER
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP